Mumbai 400101

Item Part No. Description Qty UoM    Rate (INR)       Amount 
(INR)

10
SUPPPLY OF MAKE 5.5 TR DUCTABLE AC  
 Refer Table 1 After T&C for detailed description  
 Delivery date : 30.03.2024

2.00 EA 110000.00 220000.00

Amount in Words (INR) RUPEES TWO LAKH TWENTY THOUSAND ONLY Total PO Value: 220000.00

Tax As Applicable

As per note given below.Payment Terms :

1. 80% OF BASIC AMOUNT + 100% TAXES AGAINST RECEIPT OF MATERIAL AT OUR 
SITE ON PRO-RATA BASIS & 20% OF BASIC AMOUNT AGAINST SUCCESSFUL 
COMMISSIONING AND CERTIFICATION BY USER.

1. GST @ 28% EXTRA OR AS APPLICABLE AT THE TIME OF DELIVERY.